
N4C Monthly

Judging P M N C T J Alt Div P M N C T J Alt Div

2025

Monday, November 17, 2025 P M P M First 2026 Competition

2026

Monday, January 5, 2026 C J Alt Div C J

Friday, January 23, 2026 P M P Alt Div MLK Monday 1/19/2026

Monday, February 2, 2026 N T Alt Div N T

Friday, February 20, 2026 P M P M

Monday, March 2, 2026 J Alt Div C J

Monday, March 16, 2026 P M P Alt Div

Monday, April 6, 2026 C J Alt Div N T

Monday, April 20, 2026 P M P M

Monday, May 4, 2026 N T Alt Div C J

Monday, May 18, 2026 P M P Alt Div

Monday, June 1, 2026 C T Alt Div N T

Monday, June 15, 2026 P M P

Friday, July 10, 2026 N Alt Div N C J

Monday, July 20, 2026 P M P Alt Div

Monday, August 3, 2026 C J Alt Div N T

Monday, August 17, 2026 P M P M

Friday, September 11, 2026 N T Alt Div C J Labor Day  Monday 9/7/2026

Monday, September 21, 2026 P M P M

Monday, October 5, 2026 C J Alt Div N T

Monday, October 19, 2026 P M P

Monday, November 2, 2026 N T Alt Div C T J Portfolio

Jan-2026 Monday, November 16, 2026 P M P M Part of First 2027 Competition

Alt Div = Alternative Print  and Digital Divisions Draft 9/14/2025

LVCC 2026 Competition Schedule

Presidents Day 2/16/2026

July 4th  is Saturday

PR and PI Mirrors Previous year

Prints Digital 

Feb

Mar

Jan

Apr

May

Note: See N4C.org under Comnpetitions for N4C Interclub Competition Rules and the Alternate Print and Digital Divisions Topics and Rules

Nov

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sept

Oct

J = Journalism

T = Travel C = Creative

PR and PI Mirrors Previous year

P = Pictorial M = Monochrome N = Nature


